

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP No.6677/06 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).3779/2005

SUMITRA DEVI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,impleadment and office report)

Date: 10/07/2006 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Adv.

Mr.Rutwik Panda,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the CrI.M.P. along with the main matter in the
month of August, 2006.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)